
IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's A
18. 02. 2017

Fencers (all, structured order - 18 fencers)
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number name and first name country
16 HALKINA Aliona BLR
33 GARRIDO Begona ESP
41 DION Amélie FRA
22 ECORCHON Marine FRA
26 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO
12 FAN Pui Shan HKG

LAM Ka Man HKG
36 FÓRIS Erika HUN

5 HAJMÁSI Éva HUN
2 KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna HUN

KELMAN Linor ISR
11 MOGOS Andrea ITA
10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
14 EFIMOVA Yuliia RUS
18 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS

GUREEVA Tatiana RUS
15 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS
6 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's A
18. 02. 2017

Formula of the competition
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18 fencers

1 poules: round

18 fencers
3 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's A
18. 02. 2017

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  5&6
Referee: FILAIRE Fabien FRA, TAMAS Henriette HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FAN Pui Shan HKG  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
GUREEVA Tatiana RUS  3  0  1  3  V 0.200 -12 12 5
TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO  0  1  V  1  V 0.400 -4 12 4
EFIMOVA Yuliia RUS  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
GARRIDO Begona ESP  0  0  4  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  7&8
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, DELI Dóra HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KELMAN Linor ISR  0  2  2  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
MOGOS Andrea ITA  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 16 23 2
LAM Ka Man HKG  V  0  1  1  0 0.200 -15 7 5
KURAMSHINA Albina RUS  V  0  V  4  2 0.400 -2 16 4
ECORCHON Marine FRA  V  2  V  V  0 0.600 1 17 3
HAJMÁSI Éva HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  11&12
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT, CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 8 20 3
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 20 2
FÓRIS Erika HUN  1  2  2  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
HALKINA Aliona BLR  1  4  V  V  0 0.400 -2 15 4
DION Amélie FRA  0  1  V  0  0 0.200 -16 6 5
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's A
18. 02. 2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna HUN 1.000 22 25 qualifier
1 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 1.000 22 25 qualifier
3 HAJMÁSI Éva HUN 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 MOGOS Andrea ITA 0.800 16 23 qualifier
5 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.800 9 20 qualifier
6 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.800 6 20 qualifier
7 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 0.600 8 20 qualifier
8 EFIMOVA Yuliia RUS 0.600 6 20 qualifier
9 ECORCHON Marine FRA 0.600 1 17 qualifier

10 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
11 HALKINA Aliona BLR 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
12 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO 0.400 -4 12 qualifier
13 GUREEVA Tatiana RUS 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
14 LAM Ka Man HKG 0.200 -15 7 qualifier
15 DION Amélie FRA 0.200 -16 6 qualifier
16 FÓRIS Erika HUN 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

17 KELMAN Linor ISR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
18 GARRIDO Begona ESP 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's A
18. 02. 2017
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1 KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna HUN

Tableau of 16

16 FÓRIS Erika HUN    15/5

9 ECORCHON Marine FRA

8 EFIMOVA Yuliia RUS    15/13

5 FAN Pui Shan HKG

12 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO    15/7

13 GUREEVA Tatiana RUS

4 MOGOS Andrea ITA    15/6

3 HAJMÁSI Éva HUN

14 LAM Ka Man HKG    15/2

11 HALKINA Aliona BLR

6 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA    15/9

7 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS

10 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS    15/6

15 DION Amélie FRA

2 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR    15/3

KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna

Tableau of 8

EFIMOVA Yuliia
   15/8

FAN Pui Shan

MOGOS Andrea
   15/12

HAJMÁSI Éva

TRIGILIA Loredana
   15/3

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

MORKVYCH Nataliia
   15/11

KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna

Semi-finals

MOGOS Andrea

   15/9

HAJMÁSI Éva

MORKVYCH Nataliia

   15/5

KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna

Final

HAJMÁSI Éva

   15/10
HAJMÁSI Éva
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name country
1 HAJMÁSI Éva HUN
2 KRAJNYÁK Zsuzsanna HUN
3 MOGOS Andrea ITA
3 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR
5 FAN Pui Shan HKG
6 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
7 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS
8 EFIMOVA Yuliia RUS
9 ECORCHON Marine FRA

10 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS
11 HALKINA Aliona BLR
12 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO
13 GUREEVA Tatiana RUS
14 LAM Ka Man HKG
15 DION Amélie FRA
16 FÓRIS Erika HUN

17 KELMAN Linor ISR
18 GARRIDO Begona ESP
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Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's A
18. 02. 2017

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name country poules matches finales
CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG 1 1 0
DELI Dóra HUN 1 1 0
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 1 1 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 1 2 2
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 0 0 1
ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 0 1 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 1 1 2
PIECS Adrienne HUN 0 2 0
ROMANO Pasqualine ITA 0 2 0
TAMAS Henriette HUN 1 1 0
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